
 24-26 August 2018  

Driving Scoring System by Ger Hennessy 2013

Penalties Dressage Dressage Driving Over time Time Total

C Capstick E-Lynch + (Errors) Score Score Faults Sec Pen

1 Crystal Combination 

135 Sarah Hughes 84.5 98.0 91.25 0.00 58.75 58.75 1 72.49 1 0 41 20.5 20.5 1 151.74 1

2 VSE / Small Pony

146 Tara Hill 78.5 97.0 87.75 0.00 72.25 72.25 2 77.80 2 0 0 0 0 150.05 2
154 Yvonne Harrington 93.0 105.5 99.25 0.00 60.75 60.75 1 57.12 1 0 10.63 5.315 5.315 2 123.18 1

3 Pre Novice

204 Kris Rohrssen 87.5 100.0 93.75 0.00 66.25 66.25 1 61.77 1 6 6.66 3.33 9.33 1 137.35 1
113 John Kennedy 74.5 101.0 87.75 0.00 72.25 72.25 2 71.23 2 21 22.75 11.375 32.38 2 175.86 2
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Driving Scoring System by Ger Hennessy 2013

Penalties Dressage Driving Over time Time Total

C- Capstick E- Lynch + (Errors) Score Faults Sec Pen

5 Novice Pony

91 Maria Fraser 94.0 111.5 82.20 77.80 10 ELIM 9 22.28 11.14 20.14 ELIM

43 Judith McKeever 132.0 136.0 107.20 52.80 1 116.61 12 0 0 12 181.41 3

21 David Morrison 128.0 136.0 105.60 54.40 2 RET 0 RET

26 David Mathers 107.0 118.5 90.20 69.80 9 ELIM 27 30.19 15.095 42.1 ELIM

140 Michael Ryan 115.5 132.0 99.00 61.00 6 111.05 3 6 0 0 6 2 178.05

75 Rachel Campbell 114.0 143.0 102.80 57.20 5 99.74 2 6 2 1 7 3 163.94 2

125 Annika Rohrssen 133.5 128.5 104.80 55.20 4 173.40 0 8.13 4.065 4.065 232.67

141 Andrew Crowe 113.5 124.0 95.00 65.00 7 189.47 9 0 0 9 263.47

148 Padraig Manogue 111.5 121.0 93.00 67.00 8 ELIM 0 ELIM

27 Jean Rea 126.0 137.0 105.20 54.80 3 99.00 1 3 0 0 3 1 156.80 1

5 Novice Pony BC Qualifier

75 Rachel Campbell 114.0 143.0 102.80 57.20 1 99.74 1 6 2 1 7 1 163.94 1

5 Novice Horse BC Qualifier

103 John Hughes 133.5 147.5 112.40 47.60 1 125.72 1 6 0 0 6 1 179.32 1

5 Novice Horse

60 Dawn O'Donnell 104.0 130.0 93.60 66.40 4 ELIM 18 8.53 4.265 22.27 6 ELIM
153 Edward Allen 96.0 113.0 83.60 76.40 6 143.99 3 12 11.19 5.595 17.6 4 237.98

40 Liz Kelly Ward 102.0 116.0 87.20 72.80 5 230.07 18 0 0 18 5 320.87

48 Vincent Duggan 120.0 129.0 99.60 60.40 2 113.41 1 12 9.25 4.625 16.63 3 190.44 2
103 John Hughes 133.5 147.5 112.40 47.60 1 125.72 2 6 0 0 6 1 179.32 1
123 John McMahon 113.0 126.0 95.60 64.40 3 161.57 9 3.56 1.78 10.78 2 236.75 3
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Driving Scoring System by Ger Hennessy 2013

Penalties Dressage Driving Over time Time Total

C-Counsell B-Mullins E-Webb + (Errors) Score Faults Sec Pen

9 Intermediate Pony

16 Denise Taylor 125.0 137.0 148.0 87.47 72.53 1 95.77 1 12 12.62 6.31 18.31 1 186.61 1

9 Intermediate Horse

44 Don Walsh 132.50 158.00 165.50 97.28 62.72 2 87.69 1 6 0 0 6 2 156.41 2
77 Sara Clinghan 149.00 167.50 165.00 102.72 57.28 1 88.61 2 0 8.09 4.045 4.045 1 149.94 1
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Driving Scoring System by Ger Hennessy 2013

Penalties Dressage Driving Over time Time Total

C-Counsell B-Mullins E-Webb + (Errors) Score Faults Sec Pen

11 Open Pony

66 Judith Lyttle 144.5 166.5 157.0 99.84 0.00 60.16 2 73.70 3 9 0 0 9 3 142.86 2
74 Julie Ingram 137.5 160.0 154.0 96.32 0.00 63.68 4 72.09 1 15 0 0 15 4 150.77 4
120 Linda Applebe 150.0 160.5 156.0 99.52 0.00 60.48 3 87.85 4 0 0 0 0 1 148.33 3
23 Des Sheridan 165.0 176.0 164.0 107.73 0.00 52.27 1 72.92 2 3 0 0 3 2 128.18 1

13 Open Pony Pair BC Qualifier
42 Ross Ewing 142.5 157.5 166.0 99.41 5.00 65.59 1 102.99 1 6 15.19 7.595 13.6 1 182.17 1

13 Open Pony Pair
87 John Goodwin 127.5 146.5 150.5 90.56 0.00 69.44 3 111.22 2 15 14.87 7.435 22.44 3 203.10 3
42 Ross Ewing 142.5 157.5 166.0 99.41 5.00 65.59 2 102.99 1 6 15.19 7.595 13.6 2 182.17 1
76 Eddie Ingram 142.5 161.0 163.0 99.52 0.00 60.48 1 116.77 3 9 8.53 4.265 13.27 1 190.52 2

13 Open Horse Pair
11 Ger Hennessy 158.0 165.5 183.0 108.05 0.00 51.95 1 102.11 1 9 27.56 13.78 22.78 2 176.83 1
64 Billy Lamont 112.5 140.0 157.5 87.47 0.00 72.53 3 105.01 2 21 50.44 25.22 46.22 3 223.77 3
79 Robert McNeill 137.5 153.5 170.0 98.35 0.00 61.65 2 105.04 3 9 22.04 11.02 20.02 1 186.71 2
80 Peter Noone 0.00 0.00 207.25 0 0 207.25 RET
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Penalties Dressage Driving Over 
time Time Total

C R S V P + (Errors) Score Faults Sec Pen

15 CAI** Single Pony

152 Richard Logan P1 IRL 149.5 131.0 133.0 179.0 158.0 80.05 0.00 79.95 1 81.18 1 9 0 0 9 1 170.13 1

16 CAI** Single Horse

225 Lucy Magill GBR 197.5 190.5 173.0 220.0 200.0 104.63 0.00 55.37 1 88.08 1 18 0.81 0.405 18.41 2 161.85 1
115 Dorothy Kelly (Regional Qualifier) IRL 190.0 166.5 165.5 206.0 193.5 98.29 0.00 61.71 2 95.92 2 6 10.53 5.265 11.27 1 168.90 2

17 CAI** Pony Pair
221 Averina Snow GBR 157.5 154.0 137.5 177.5 165.5 93.46 0.00 66.54 1 83.77 1 9 3.03 1.515 10.52 2 160.83 1
224 Joe Adams GBR 149.0 135.0 132.0 171.5 156.5 87.79 0.00 72.21 2 84.25 2 6 6.25 3.125 9.125 1 165.58 2

18 CAI** Horse Pair

30 Folke Rohrssen IRL 188.0 164.0 158.5 208.5 180.5 106.14 0.00 53.86 1 90.03 1 11 0 0 11 1 154.89 1
222 Lindsay Falloon GBR 170.0 154.0 158.5 185.0 168.5 98.65 0.00 61.35 2 95.30 2 9 25.97 12.99 21.99 2 178.63 2

19 CAI** Pony Four

151 Richard Logan P4 IRL 163.5 155.5 147.0 188.5 177.0 98.12 0.00 61.88 1 127.40 2 3 8.07 4.035 7.035 2 196.32 2
220 Rowena Moyse GBR 166.5 154.0 157.0 184.5 164.5 97.53 0.00 62.47 2 106.48 1 6 0 0 6 1 174.95 1
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Saturday 25th August 2018 MARATHON 

Crystal

135 Sarah Hughes 63 54.61 67.47 57.75 47.13 289.96 72.49 72.49 1

VSE / Small Pony

146 Tara Hill 47.38 40.7 20 58.6 45.67 38.84 231.19 57.80 77.80 2

154 Yvonne Harrington 46.72 42 44.19 47.65 47.91 228.47 57.12 57.12 1

Pre Novice

204 Kris Rohrssen 0 37.94 35.82 37.94 30 31.5 40.27 33.62 247.09 61.77 61.77 1

113 John Kennedy 0 52.31 38.28 43.91 36.2 36.38 41.37 36.47 284.92 71.23 71.23 2

§ NOVICE PONY 

91 Maria Fraser 0 0 25.25 70.91 6 94.34 E 68 48.1 79 66.19 0.00 E

43 Judith McKeever 0 0 0 55.75 45.88 59.53 20 47.9 47.12 86 44.26 386.44 96.61 116.61

21 David Morrison 0.00 0.00 0.00

26 David Mathers 0 0 0 99.59 75.75 100.06 73.6 69.84 E 102.52 0.00 Ret

140 Michael Ryan 0 0 0 53.44 52.22 62.9 55.3 59.34 107 54 444.20 111.05 111.05 3

75 Rachel Campbell 0 0 0 60 56.47 66.79 50.6 48.1 68.00 49.00 398.96 99.74 99.74 2

125 Annika Rohrssen 30 0 33.5 64.35 54 65.48 57.25 58.96 74.00 65.57 439.61 109.90 173.40

141 Andrew Crowe 0 0 49.25 67.25 2 55.22 85.18 20 59.4 66.4 83.00 56.44 472.89 118.22 189.47

27 Jean Rea 0 0 0 56.44 48 76.41 50.5 52.5 61.00 51.13 395.98 99.00 99.00 1

148 Padraig Manogue 0 0 0 47.91 41.38 E 50.72 46.18 55.53 50.65 0.00 E
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Novice Horse

60 Dawn O'Donnell 0 0 17 84.97 93.31 91.09 75.45 75 E 75.5 0.00 E

153 Edward Allen 0 0 17 85.22 65.13 88 66.06 62.44 82 59.1 507.95 126.99 143.99 3

40 Liz Kelly Ward 0 0 50.5 90.97 87 138.93 93.87 103 140 64.5 718.27 179.57 230.07

48 Vincent Duggan 4.5 0 0 59.75 48.94 57.82 54.1 50.53 115 49.5 435.64 108.91 113.41 1

123 John McMahon 0 0 39 58.87 71.13 83.86 67.6 68.85 80 59.97 490.28 122.57 161.57

103 John Hughes 0 0 0 59.4 60.82 92.75 58.55 57.94 109.44 63.98 502.88 125.72 125.72 2

Intermediate Pony

16 Denise Taylor 0 0 0 51.84 47 55.03 49.1 45 88 47.09 383.06 95.77 95.77 1

Intermediate Horse

44 Don Walsh 0 0 0 51.41 2 45.81 52 46.5 47.66 55.28 44.1 342.76 85.69 87.69 1

77 Sara Clinghan 0 O 0 53.66 2 44.63 52.81 47.76 45.72 56.27 41.6 342.45 85.61 88.61 2
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Open Pony

66 Judith Lyttle 0 0 0 44.85 38.25 53.56 38.66 38.25 44.77 36.46 294.80 73.70 73.70 3

74 Julie Ingram 0 0 0 42.69 41.9 43.16 37.8 38.72 46.69 37.41 288.37 72.09 72.09 1

120 Linda Applebe 0 0 0 50.72 46 52.03 45.1 48.72 56 52.81 351.38 87.85 87.85 4

23 Des Sheridan 0 0 0 45.25 39 42 39.7 39.15 48.47 38.09 291.66 72.92 72.92 2

Open Pony Pair

87 John Goodwin 0 0 0 63.25 70 58.94 52.7 53.53 70 76.47 444.89 111.22 111.22 2

42 Ross Ewing 0 0 0 57.31 45.95 58.19 49.87 49.62 75 76 411.94 102.99 102.99 1

76 Eddie Ingram 0 0 0 51.91 47 52.9 48.22 51.44 84 20 51.62 387.09 96.77 116.77 3

Open Horse Pair

11 Ger Hennessy 0 0 0 58.16 53 62.63 62.15 50.88 62 59.6 408.42 102.11 102.11 1

64 Billy Lamont 0 0 0 61.47 53 70.69 52.9 52.96 74 55.03 420.05 105.01 105.01 2

79 Robert McNeill 0 0 0 61.56 48 81.19 48.54 55.69 71 54.18 420.16 105.04 105.04 3

80 Peter Noone 7.5 0 37.75 97.96 80 109.85 82.5 85 111 81.7 648.01 162.00 207.25 4
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CAI** Single Pony

152 Richard Logan P1 0 0 0 48.62 42.31 48.9 44 43.22 50.96 46.72 324.73 81.18 81.18 1

CAI** Single Horse

225 Lucy Magill 0 0 0 51.75 46 52.78 49.33 48.09 54 50.38 352.33 88.08 88.08 1

115 Dorothy Kelly 0 0 0 55.6 51 58.87 50.9 50.85 65 51.47 383.69 95.92 95.92 2

CAI** Pony Pair

221 Averina Snow 0 0 0 60.85 44 47.18 42.28 44.04 53 43.73 335.08 83.77 83.77 1

224 Joe Adams 0 0 0 57.34 46 48.31 44.4 44.25 54 42.69 336.99 84.25 84.25 2

CAI** Horse Pair

30 Folke Rohrssen 0 0 0 54.25 46 53.04 44.95 46.09 58 45.78 3 348.11 87.03 90.03 1

222 Lindsay Falloon 0 0 0 57.72 50 57.35 50.8 51.22 62 52.1 381.19 95.30 95.30 2

CAI** Pony Four

151 Richard Logan P4 0 0 0 71.47 53 65.3 53.95 54.5 76 111.38 6 485.60 121.40 127.40 2

220 Rowena Moyse 0 0 0 65.25 3 53 57.19 50.9 65.47 70 52.09 413.90 103.48 106.48 1


